
Mema No 238 DGP/ 202) 

cON Ti2 NOCONCAET ROAD 
ANAT YRA HOUst tO PUNIR PRY 

NStONDcONCHEt ROAD 

AKgTA SANSAD UNDIA DI RAUR 
ENANTHADEy HLOCH 

OFFICE OF THE DERIAPUR GRAM PANCHAYAT 

information to bidders: 

tot sf Tender Document 

approptiate bor) 

Bate of Sale of fender Forrn 

nt I 
eil 

ast Date of Application for Tender Forrn 

ate cf Dpening of fender 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sainthia Development Block 
P.0. Dagdola, Dist. - Birbhum 

NII No. 

detaile 

s. 250/ 

Source of 

Fund 

15th FC 

Untide 

Details uf the wuk put to Tcader 

15th FC 

Lintide 

009/202324 

Annexure 

Dated: 22.12.23 

t uf the wtkfsi mentancd belrs in Annesure A 

Mentrncd 

abose 

Amount 

41965.00 

97448.O0 

Rs. 878.00 

(uner it thay be dgticd n the lender 
the undcriuned any wtktnu day athun 

R%. 1,947.00 

leystercd ot x kept at the office uf the undetsunc d b 

c th officc of (9,01.2024 (up-to 1:00 PM) ot latet than 

o o1 20A iup 100 PM) n tr hirs) Delayrl ulntesta tender Pcunierh al be onened on the same 
tnyt tejccthun Thc undersgncd wll ot be 

Rs.500/ 

09/01/2024 (at 2:30 PM) 

01 2024 (at 2.30 PM) n eseICC f the buder, wlus toay wrsh ts IDain prcent. l ender litn alng-wtia rclevant dicurictt ha t 

ben he Citath l'anchavat ficc 

Mentncd sbove 

Requate 
Cmdentul 

On 05/01/2024 (rom 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 

at sate of dropping of Sealed Tender Fotn On or hefore 09/01/2024 (up-to 1:00 PM IST) 

Rs. 26,319 

Tender 

Paper 

Rs750/ 

Rs. 250 

Rs S00 

On any working, day from 22/12/2023 to 03/01/2023 (from 11:30 AM to 4.00 PM) 

Work 
complenon 

Mentoncd 
abrne 

perod 

30DAYS 

301) AYS 

rle tfte tenauI ed t1 any uasotdabe cicunptatites etn alave-Lentienc ak days, tlhcn nct working day will come tnto force& 

Prodhan 
Deriapur Gram Panchayat 

BAGDOLA, BIRBHUM 

03A QAKOA SANSAD UNDER 

tkr duc tes tle dlay n tl proal/curiet transt f any utlher reau 



238 /0GP/2023 

cONCRET SOAD 
10PUNLIR PRY 

1AA4ANSA0 UNDER 
SASO AINTHIA DOV BLOCK 

3cONCRET ROAD SH 
3Tt MONOAL HOUSE AT PUNUR 

02A3TA SANSAD UNDER DERIAPUR 

OFFIC: OF TH DERLAPUR GRAM PA NCHA YAT 

GESANTHIA DEV BLOCK 

information to bidders: 

Tender Document 
3n32propriate box) 

238te of Application for Tender Form 

Ecale cf Tender Form 

NOHCE INVIING TENDR 

Sainthla Devetopment Block 

P.0, Bagdola, Dist. Birbhurm 

NLI No. 

Ste 

detaids 

te cf ering of Tender 

DAKOTA 

Source of 

Detatls of the work put tu lcnder 

Fund 

15th FC 

Untide 

15th FC 
Untide 

009/2023 24 

Anexure A 

Araunt 

Rs. 250/- Mentuoned 
above 

43865 00 

97348 00 

hae to be scnt by Reggste ted Post or Councr ot may be dropped in the Tender Bere kepr at the 

Rs 878 00 

Rs.500/ 

kintcil e l nnexure 

Rs. 1,947 00 

Dated 22.12.23 

|09/01/2024 (at 2:30 PM) 

d Cct, and it slhould rach thc office of the undersiencd on anv work1ng day withn 02.01.2024 (up-tn 100 PM) no acr ha 

012024 (up-to 1:00 PM) wrhun offce hours) Ddaved submtsston of tender document shall lead to outnghht regcction The underuged 

Menthoncd above 

On 05/01/2024 (from 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 

edenal 

tetieath of the tendcr duc to the dlay n the postal/courter transtt or any othcr rcason lhe Scalcd Iendes wll be pened eae 

9.012024 (at 2.30 PM) in preence of the btddCr, who may wish to reman present. Iendcr orm along-wth rclevant documents bas to 

on thc Gram Panchaat ofice 

2t31e fcropping of Sealed Tender Form lon or before 09/01/2024 (up-to 1:00 PM IST ) 

Rs 76.319 

Rs 58,409 

lender 
aecr 

Rs750/ 

Ps 250 

On any working day from 22/12/2023 to 03/01/2023 (from 11 30 AM to 400 PM) 

Work 
pletien 

fice of the underned 

penod 

Menoocd 
sbove 

the ffee tcmatns closcd tn any unNordable crcumstancex on above-menttoncd any days, then neNt working day wll come into torce & 

Prodhan 
Deriapur Gram Panchayat 

BAGDOLA, BIRBHUM 



1Memo No:: 

SI 
No. 

239 /DGP/2023 

Narme of thework 

CONSTRUCTION OF CROSS DRAIN NEAR 
PRASANTA DAS HOUSE AT BAGDOLA WITH 

TOILET AT BAGDOLA SANSAD UNDER 
DERIAPUR GP OF SAINTHIA DEV BLOCK 

Information to bidders: 
Cost of Tender Document 

OFFICE OF THE DERIAPUR GRAM PANCHA YAT 

ld lnder ited from the espernenced and resourccful bdders for cxcCuton of the workls) nentioned below in ånnexurC 

(tick in appropriate box) 
Last Date of Application for Tender Form 

Date of Sale of Tender Form 

Date of Opening of Tender 

Site 
detalls 

AIKOTA 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Rs.250/ 

ee Setioti 

Sainthia Development Block 
P.O. - Bagdola, Dist. - Birbhum 

N,II No, � 0102023-24 

Source of 
Fund 

Details of the work put to Tender 

15th FC -
Tide 

Annexure-A 

Mcntioncd 
above 

Arnount 

Iender papers will have to be sent by Registered Post or Courier or may be dropped in the T'ender Box kept at the office of th ILind (n scaled cover) and it sihould reach the office of the undersigned on any working day wth1n 09.01.2024 (up-to 1:00 P 09.01.2024 (up-to l:00 PM) (withun office hours). Delayed submission of tender documents shall lead to outright rejcction. The under reponsble for rcjcctton of the teder due to the delay in the postal/courier transit or anv other reason. The Sealed Tenders will be op: day te on 09,01.2024 (at 2.30 PM). in presence of the bidders, who may wish to remain present. T'ender F'orm along-with relevant be purchaved from the Gram Panchayat office 

99911 00 

Earncst Money 
(In Rs. 

Rs.500/ 

|09/01/2024 (at 2:30 PM) 

Rs. 1,999.00 

Mentioncd above 

Dated: - 22.12.23 

On 05/01/2024 (from 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 
Last date of dropping of Sealed Tender Form On or before 09/01/2024 (up-to 1:00 PM IST ) 

Required 
Crcdential 

Rs. 59,947 

Terde 

Rs.750/ 

Rs. 50 

On any working day from 22/12/2023 to 03/01/2023 (from 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 

Mentic 
abo 

B.-!f rle office remains closed in any unavoidable circumstances on above-mentioncd any davs, tlhen nest working day will co 

P: 
Deriapur 

BAGDO 



Mema 240 (GP/2023 

42ANANA BuLDING 
RDARIN OOWASH WiTH PIB 

3ER SANTHA DEN BL0CK 

OFFICE OF TH: DERIAPUR GRAM PAWCHA YAT 

omation to bdcers: 

ende Document 

L2E 22 cation far Tender Form 

ehTeer Form 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Site 

dctails 

NLLNo, 

Saintthia Devetopment Slock 
P.O. Bagdola, Dist. Birbhum 

Rs.250/ 

Souree of 

Fund 

Detals ol the wok uE to Icodcr 

15th FC 

Untide 

011/2023 21 

Annexure A 

Mcntioncd 
above 

Amount 

78292.00 Rs. 1,565.00 

asc tu lbe ent by Registered Post or Couner or nay bc droppcd in the Tender Box kept at the officr of the undeticd Atd it hould reach the office of the undersssmed on any working day witlun 09.01.2024 (up-to 1:00 PM) athar O2024 upto I-00 PM) within office hours). Delaycd submisston of tender documents shall lcad to nutright tcjccton. l he undcrityncd t nt b t the tendet duc to the dclay in the postal/courier transit or any othcr reason. The Sealed Tenders all be petcd r thc ame 4012024 (at 2.30 PM) n prescnce of tlhe bidders, who may wish to rematn prescnt. Tender Form along-with rcles ant drcumtits has t e itam 'anchavat office. 

Rs.500/ 

|09/01/2024 (at 2:30 PM) 

Mentoned above 

|On 05/01/2024 (from 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 

Dated: -22 17.23 

8223Seaied Tender Form on or before 09/01/2024 (up-to 1:00 PM IST) 

Reqar 

Rs 750/ 

On any working day from 22/12/2023 to 03/01/2023 (from 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 

edertal 

Rs 46,976 

Mentcd 
albsc 

Work 

conplcson 
pcnod 

ifes ternaufs ctscd in any unavoidable circumstances on above-mentioncd any days, then next working day wall come into force & 

Prodhan 
Deriapur Gram Panchayal 

BAGDOLA, BIRSHUM 



Memo No;. 

Name of thework 

cONSTRUCTION OF SITTING 
ARRANGEMENT NEAR JITEN ROY OF 

SAIDYAPUR AND SANTOSH MURMU OF 
RAIHAT UNDER DERIAPUR G.P 

Information to bidders: 

Cost of Tender Document 

241 (DGP/2023 

Salkt lendet is im ied from the expericmed and resnireeful nidets for esccutot of tle weonk{s) meutivoncd below n Annesure-N 

ti in apptopriate box) 
Last Date of Application for Tender Form 

Date of Sale cTender Form 

OFFICE OF THE DERIAPUR GRAM PANCHA YAT 

Date of Opening oi Tender 

NOTICE 

Site 

details 

ICE INVITING TENDER 

Rs.250/ 

Sainthia Development Block 

Aset 1 

See Section . 

P.O. - Bagdola, Dist. - Birbhum 
NJ.T, No, - 0122023-24 

Source pf 

Fund 

Sth SP 
Untide 

Details ofthe work put to Tender 

Mentoned 
above 

Annexure-A 

Amoun! 

96917,00 

|09/01/2024 (at 2:30 PM) 

Earnest Muttey 

(In Ks.) 

Iender ancrs will have to be sent by Registered Post or Courier or may be droppcd in the Tender Box kept at the office of the understgned by land t scaled cover and it should reach tlhc oftice of the understned on any working day within 09.01.2024 (up-to 1:00 PM) not later than 09.01.2024 (up-to 1:00 PM) (within oftice hours). Dclaved submission of tender documents shall lead to outright rejcction. Ihe undersigned will not be pnbie toz rejection of the tender due to the delay in the postal/courier transit or any otlher reason. The Sealed Tenders will be opencd ott thc same A Le n 09.01.2024 (at 2.30 PM) in presence of the bidders, who mar wsl1 to remain present, l'ender orm along-with relevant documents has to be rurchascd tiT tihe Gram Panchavat offrce. 

Rs.500/ 

Rs. 1,939.00 

Mentioned abote 

|On 05/01/2024 (from 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 

Lat date of dropping of Sealed Tender Fortm oo or before 0g/o1/2024 (up-to 1:00 PMIST ) 

Dated: - 22.12.23 

keguired 
(dential 

Rs. 58,151 

last o 
Tender 

Rs.750/ 

On any working day from 22/12/2023 to 03/01/2023 (from 11:30 AM to 4:00 PM) 

Papcr 

etiapu: 

Rs. 500 30DAYS 

Mentioned 
above 

Work 

completicn 
pertod. 

NB -If the ffice tcnain clroted in any unavoidable circumstances on above-mentioned any davs, then nest 1working day will come into force & 

Prodhan 
Deriapur Gram Panchayat 
BAGDOLA, BIRBHUM 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

